
Rang Club Localité N° licence Archers Arme Score 20 15 10 M

1
LES ARCHERS DE

GEMENOS
GEMENOS

762293E
613166V
732695H
393868T

GALIN Muriel
RUMPLER Christelle
PICHON Marie-Laure

JANES Patrick

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1590 25 60 19

2 TAVAUX A.J.T.

739004R
382321S
437760B
604749L

KUKIELKA Valérie
BOUVARD Claudine

AMA Aude
VIENNEY Gilles

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1435 19 51 28 27

3
J.A. SAUMUR
 TIR A L'ARC

SAUMUR

638510H
727417W
670050R
626848

LESUEUR Sylvie
ROBINEAU Eva
RANNOU Anita

LESUEUR Michel

BB
TL
AD

Cap.

1415

4
LES ARCHERS

DU BAUDE
ROBION

726191N
664002S
807348C
270474U

LOURDELET Isabelle
GALLARDO Mélanie

JAUSSERAND Mélanie
BERTHIER Jean-Philippe

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1405 15 55 28 28

5 CIE AMILLY AMILLY J3 ARC

744920W
270386Y
270387Z
657073K

PLASSART Delphine
CORNU Chantal

NOREST Elise
BRUNET Nicolas

TL
AD
BB

Cap.

1395

6
LA LANDE DE

FRONSAC
LA LANDE DE FRONSAC

467212P
601803J
628558R
669393B

PRAT Sophie
NEWHAM Karen
GALVAN Béatrice
FAUCHER Bruno

BB
AD
TL

cap.

1365

7
LES ARCHERS

 BLANCS
PAVILLY

751412C
432111L
663667M
368684U

VINCENT Marie
BERTRANT Carole
GRANDAIRE Lucie

CAPINTERO Richard

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1345

8 SAINTES SAINTES

435219P
453021P
450198W
453021P

TOUCHE Monique
MARTINAUD Béatrice

CLEMENT Monique
MARTINAUD Béatrice

BB
AC
CO

Cap.

1270

9
ARCHERIE CLUB

CONCHOISE
CONCHES EN OUCHE

690855E
719502T
457464U
607541W

BEAUNIER Martine
BEAUDONNAT Louise
GHIRARDI Elisabeth

BUREAU Pascale

AD
BB
CO

Cap.

1260 15 46 27

10
FLEURY LES

AUBRAIS-SARAN FLEURY LES AUBRAIS

825004U
335560P
022262Y
437314S

ARNOULD Roxanne
ROLAND Aude

ROLAND Edwige
MARTIN Josiane

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1185 14 47 20

11 INDIAN'S ARC BLANQUEFORT

690480X
713226W
596567T
711893X

PASQUET Valérie
SEGUY Virginie

CARRERE Nadège
MARESKA Brunot

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1150 19 35 23

12 PHENIX CHATENAY MALABRY

772804E
775844J
289641X
788987V

SIMON Annick
ROBIN Alexandra

JOUBERT Marie-Pierre
DALLEDONNE Jean-Paul

AC
AD
CO

Capi.

1105 17 34 24 50

13
SEMEAC

OLYMPIQUE
SEMEAC

71288W
792081H
397212C
631126G

FRENET Nanou
THEAS Pauline

MARLEAUX Christine
BRIONAUD André

BB
AD
TL

Cap.
1100 13 42 21 50

14 CHARLES VII MEHUN SUR YEVRE

721365T
761525V
721367V
711780Z

TESSIER Camille
GASNIER Patricia
TESSIER Morgane

POLITIS Yoann

BB
AD
CO

Cap.

1075 11 39 27
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15 St JEAN le BLANC ST JEAN LE BLANC

364360U
391560J
696231Y
316777Y

GOUFFE Sylvie
LETHROSNE Laurie

JUNG Brigitte
 GOUFFE Paul

BB
CO
AD

Cap.

1055 14 41 16 53

16 MILLAU ARC CLUB MILLAU

810135G
400257M
753849B
361506S

STATE Ruxandra
MOUTAMANI Sabrina

GUTIERREZ Laura
HERAN Vincent

BB
AD
CO 1035

17 CHAVAGNE CHAVAGNE

702037J
594201W
658830V
767559D

BLONDEAU Fanny
GAUTIER Thérèse

COTTIER Bérengère
HAMEL-HENRIOT O.

BB
AD
CO

Cap.

940 8 34 28

18 CHEVREUSE CHEVREUSE

714689L
834909K
656880A

LEMAITRE Julie
WATTIEZ Anne

FILLON-LEMAITRE Sibille

BB
AD
TL

915 9 33 24 60

Rang Club Localité N° licence Archers Arme Score 20 15 10 M

1 THOLONET THOLONET

098440A
385644F
671231Z
395293S

FARINA Gérard
TARDIEU Marc
PUIG Christel

SIAUD Jean-Marc

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1915

2 DADOU GRAULHET

651494W
627320V
397695C
671572V

GARDEUR Martin
GARDEUR Régis

GRIVOTET Christophe
JAU Laura

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1800

3 INDIAN'S ARC BLANQUEFORT

708301T
339535K
278083P
713228Y

MARESCA Hugo
LORA RUNCO Bernard

BRUN Frédéric
SEGUY Eric

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1790

4 MILLAU ARC CLUB MILLAU

783076U
744150S
365097V
753845Y

CAZES Théo
MAYMARD Cyril

AMVAREZ Jean-Pierre
ANDRAL Romain

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1775

5 ROY GUILLAUME ROUEN ROY GUILLAUME

692484A
604089U
433898D
688789J

HEROUT Emmanuel
QUETEL Guillaume
FOLLET Sébastien
POISSON Olivier

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1760

6

LES ARCHERS
DU

CHÂTEAU
EYBENS

EYBENS

352005P
682576F
649926S
366626G

DEHAN Christophe
DEBARD Jean-Christophe

JUNET Philippe
BLANDIN Alexandre

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1750

7 ARC NATURE VALLETAIS VALLET

623367Y
727581Z
674289Y
270287R

CORMERAIS Fabien
ZAZEMPA Emmanuel

MANDIN Fabien
MACE Jacky

TL
AD
BB

Cap.

1745

8 PREAUX PREAUX

741635A
412709X
343650H
676770W

LETEURTRE Thierry
DUPONT Laurent

BENOIT Joël
LAUTRIDOU Gilbert

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1740

9 Cie SALUCEENS SAULX LES CHARTREUX

265421B
254749B
240441Z
264417K

FROT Jérome
GREGUOR Walter
BARRIER Romain
GREGUOR Sylvie

AC
AD
TL

Capi.

1655 30 56 21

10 S.L.C MIRAMAS MIRAMAS SLC

693969P
275224G
226476V
468585G

BIRDES Lionel
PAUNER Bernard

REVERCHON Philippe
PAUNIER Régine

AC
TL
AD
cap.

1655 27

11
LA FLECHE
SOUS BOIS

PORTES LES VALENCE

335507G
760013B
361878W
329489R

DOMAS Frédéric
DUPARD Jean-François
MESTRALLET Nicolas

GIRARD Eric

BB
AD
CO

cap.

1625 29

Equipes - Hommes -



12 ARCHERS DES 7 LAUX PRAPOUTEL

414806B
255298Y
438813W
350886Y

ROUSSIGNOL C
RICO Patrick

ROUSSIGNOL Yoann
RICO Adrien

BB
AD
CO

Cap.

1625 26

13
LES ARCHERS DE 

L'AVENIR
GRANDVILLARS

315848N
676767S
348728C

BANDELIER Patrick
MONNIN Thierry

STEMPFEL Nicolas

BB
AD
TL

1615

14 LINGOLSHEIM LINGOLSHEIM

265013H
698330E
629281B
800219D

MATHIS Jean-Luc
CAYEUX Réginald

MUSQUER Stéphane
RICHARD Noémie

TL
AC
AD

Cap.

1595

15 LES CHARDONS PITHIVIERS

260105Y
381581M
276816M

LE LAMER Mickaël
FABEL Philippe

BARRAULT Christophe

BB
TL

Cap.
1535

16 LES ARCHERS DU BAUDE ROBION

465087E
726231G
664001R

FERRANDES Laurent
GALLARDO Alain
GALLARDO Olivier

BB
AD
TL

1525

17 INGRE INGRE

683131J
730695J
653466P
645963J

BOISBEAU Jean-Jacques
ROGIER Patrick

LACROIX Antoine
SOHIER Ghislain

BB
AD
CO

Cap.

1500

18
LES ARCHERS DE

GEMENOS
GEMENOS

706833X
783428C
696606F
696606F

JAUFFRET Nicolas
PICARD Frédéric
MACRET Cédric
MACRET Cédric

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1500

19 PAYS BEAUNOIS BEAUNE

226914W
380881B
740326C
803609N

DAVID Thierry
TILLET Christophe

DUMONTET Nicolas
DUCHON Emilie

AC
AD
TL

Cap.

1495 26

20
SEMEAC 

OLYMPIQUE
SEMEAC

651391J
770025J
384640M
384640M

MARLEAUX Florian
AUTEM Jean-Luc

MARLEAUX Didier
MARLEAUX Didier

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1495 20

21
LA JEANNE D'ARC

DE DAX
DAX

469668J
432859Z
771292L
432859Z

MORA LIONEL
MORA Jean-Louis

CHOIN Chistian
MORA Jean-Louis

AC
AD
CO

Cap.

1480

22 PHENIX CHATENAY MALABRY

728793S
399649B
434070R
417967M

RECHAUSSAT Daniel
MARTINET Jean-Paul
LOCURATOLO Antoine
VILLAIN Pierre-Yves

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1470 23

23
LES ARCHERS 
DU CHÂTEAU

VITRE
VITRE

396856R
736504Y
408520U
296410K

DEU Pascal
ARRAULT Olivier

SOREL Yves
GIONNET Jean-Paul

BB
TL
AD

Cap.

1470 19

24
ARCHERIE CLUB

CONCHOISE
CONCHES EN OUCHE

774725T
787805N
460792L
796128G

VEZAIN Pascal
ARGENTIN Laurent

LEJAL Jonathan
BRAHIM Xaxier

AD
BB
TL

Cap.

1460

25 BIZANET BIZANET

319272K
272901G
262927R
262927R

ZDYB Laurent
CAROU Michel

KERVAGORET Gérald
KERVAGORET Gérald

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1435

26
PERS UNION

 MULTI ACTIVITES
PERS EN GATINAIS

748264T
443716A
741281R
367827N

LECERF Yannnick
GUILLOU Laurent

LEFEVRE Alain
BORGO Aurélie-AUDREY

BB
AD
TL

Cap.
1430

27
LES ARCHERS DE

CHEVREUSE
CHEVREUSE

699432C
699699T
784506Z
699699T

LEMAITRE Loïc
LEMAITRE Sylvain
DOMIEN Laurent
LEMAITRE Syvain

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1410

28 MONTGISCARD MONTGISCARD

628641F
628640E
650670A
667288N

BRUSSOLO Nicolas
BRUSSOLO Raphaël
SYLVESTRE Bastien
SYLVESTRE Rémy

AD
CO
BB

Cap.

1405



29
FLEURY LES

AUBRAIS-SARAN FLEURY LES AUBRAIS

709674K
637281X
009951S
303259E

VOISIN Hugo
MELLET Didier

ROLAND Claude
MARTIN Dany

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1400

30
LES ARCHERS DU

LION
BELFORT LION

619080N
348727B
242453L
348727B

BOILEAU J.J.
STEMPFEL Jérôme

GERMAIN Yves
LIBLIN Jean-Michel

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1370

31 BOIS CHATELARD PORT SUR SAONE

695782K
208157H
239496X
808301N

PARAT Laurent
MATHIEU René
DAMOUR Gilles

DAMOUR Patricia

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1350

32
LES COMPAGNONS DES

TROIS FLAMMES
GRAY

796976D
597266C
628699U
389073F

DUCROT Quentin
ALLEMAND Bernard

TAULLE Jérémy
GAULIARD Philippe

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1315

33 ARC JURA TAVAUX A.J.T.

625652G
371716P
705469P
794468C

SARTONI Pascal
HUBERT Bruno

KUKIELKA Fabrice
DASTE J. Philippe

AC
AD
TL

Cap.

1290

34 LOVALIE SASSENAGE

776759D
779870K
433805C
658429J

PERRIN Grégory
SUCHEL André

DALLA LIBERA A.
BONTE Lucie

AC
AD
TL

Cap.

1240

35 ARCHERS SAINTAIS SAINTES

241783H
220006M
290357F
290357F

VEILLET Tony
MARTINAUD J.Luc
TOUCHE Bernard
TOUCHE Bernard

AC
AD
CO

Cap.

1235

36 LE MANS NATURE LE MANS NATURE

616756M
415412K
719754S
467954W

MICHEL Gerard
MAUGER Jean Louis

DROUET Claudy
BEAUCLAIR André

BB
AD
CO

cap.

1230

37
LES COMPAGNONS 

D'ARCHERUS
DAMPIERRE SUR SALON

729031A
760326S
760182K
742905F

BILLERY Nathan
BLANDIN Thibaud
BILLERY Fabrice

GAUTHEY Cynthia

BB
AD
TL

Cap.

1205

38 CHAVAGNE CHAVAGNE

663200V
643797E

612003W
612003W

QUINOT SEBASTIEN
BLONDEAU Thomas

BLONDEAU Alain
BLONDEAU Alain

AC
AD
TL

Cap.

1180

39 St SAUVANT SAINT SAUVANT

829322M
373643J
742165B
735468X

LAVILLENIE Gilles
SERIS Alain

ALBERT Christophe
ROBIN François

AC
AD
CO

Cap.

1105


